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Дистанция 101 Мужчины, 50m На спине Мужчины
26.01.2024 - 12:00 Результаты
Очки: FINA 2024

Место Фамилия, Имя г/р Команда R.T. Результат Очки FINA

Мужчины

1. ВАНЯН, Артур 2006 МС ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 28.67 I 554
2. КРАВЦОВ, Дмитрий 2009 КМС ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 28.98 I 536
3. ЗВЕЗДИН, Владислав 2000 КМС ЮФУ 29.75 I 496
4. ЕРМОЛАЕВ, Никита 2009 I МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 30.59 II 456
5. КОЖЕМЯКО, Сергей 2001 МС ГБУ РО "ПАСШ №27" 30.80 II 447
6. БОГАЧКОВ, Артем 2003 ЮФУ 31.13 II 432
7. ДЕПЕЛЯН, Богдан 2007 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 31.59 II 414
8. ЛОМАКИН, Тимур 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 31.65 II 411
9. ЛАГУТИН, Руслан 2006 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 31.88 II 403

10. ОЛЬХОВСКИЙ, Владимир 2007 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 32.29 II 387
ГРИГОРЬЕВЫХ , Гавриил 2007 II ГБУ СШ № 13 32.29 II 387

12. АНТОНЕНКО, Александр 2004 ФГКОУ ВО РЮИ МВД России 32.41 II 383
13. ГАННОЧЕНКО, Гордей 2008 II ДЮСШ 4 32.89 II 367
14. КОНСТАНТИНОВ, Егор 2006 II СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 33.23 III 355
15. ГОРШНЕВ, Егор 2009 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 33.37 III 351
16. ПУСТОВЕТОВ, Станислав 2009 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 33.50 III 347
17. ЧЕРНУШКИН, Данил 2004 ЮФУ 33.64 III 343
18. СЕМИКОЛЕНОВ, Иван 2006 II МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 34.11 III 329
19. СРГЕЕНКОВ, Марк 2010 II СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 35.15 III 300
20. СЕРЕДЕНКО, Даниил 2010 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 35.26 III 297
21. ФЕДОРИНЕНКО, Артем 2009 1юн ГБУ СШ № 13 35.70 III 287
22. ФАТХИ, Михаил 2006 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 35.79 III 284
23. ПЯТИБРАТОВ, Дмитрий 2010 ДЮСШ 4 36.28 III 273
24. ЛЕЖИБОКОВ, Роман 2009 1юн ГБУ СШ № 13 36.38 III 271
25. КАПУСТИН, Михаил 2010 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 36.59 1юн 266
26. РОМАНКОВ, Тихон 2010 1ю СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 36.71 1юн 264
27. ФЕДОРЕНКО, Всеволод 2008 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 36.73 1юн 263
28. КОЛПИКОВ, Тимур 2008 III СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 38.16 1юн 235
29. ГУРЕВИЧ, Марк 2009 III МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 38.72 1юн 224
30. ОБРАЗЦОВ, Дмитрий 2009 1юн ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 38.84 1юн 222
31. БОЛОТОВ, Ярослав 2008 ДЮСШ 4 39.06 1юн 219
32. АВЦЫН, Ярослав 2009 1юн ГБУ СШ № 13 39.52 1юн 211
33. ВОЙТКО, Ярослав 2010 2юн ГБУ СШ № 13 39.71 1юн 208
34. ЕГОРОВ, Егор 2010 1ю СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 40.45 1юн 197
35. САМСОНОВ, Владислав 2009 III ДЮСШ 4 40.67 1юн 194
36. БОБРОВ, Артем 2010 IIIю ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 41.04 1юн 188
37. КОНДРАТОВ, Артём 2010 ЮФУ 42.37 1юн 171
38. ЕПИСКОПОСОВ, Дмитрий 2010 ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 44.87 2юн 144
39. ЛОБАНОВ, Артём 2010 ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 50.66 2юн 100
40. ГОРБУЗЕНКО, Денис 2010 ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 55.91 3юн 74
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Дистанция 101, Мужчины, 50m На спине

Юниоры 16 - 18 лет

1. ВАНЯН, Артур 2006 МС ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 28.67 I 554
2. ДЕПЕЛЯН, Богдан 2007 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 31.59 II 414
3. ЛАГУТИН, Руслан 2006 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 31.88 II 403
4. ОЛЬХОВСКИЙ, Владимир 2007 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 32.29 II 387

ГРИГОРЬЕВЫХ , Гавриил 2007 II ГБУ СШ № 13 32.29 II 387
6. ГАННОЧЕНКО, Гордей 2008 II ДЮСШ 4 32.89 II 367
7. КОНСТАНТИНОВ, Егор 2006 II СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 33.23 III 355
8. СЕМИКОЛЕНОВ, Иван 2006 II МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 34.11 III 329
9. ФАТХИ, Михаил 2006 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 35.79 III 284

10. ФЕДОРЕНКО, Всеволод 2008 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 36.73 1юн 263
11. КОЛПИКОВ, Тимур 2008 III СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 38.16 1юн 235
12. БОЛОТОВ, Ярослав 2008 ДЮСШ 4 39.06 1юн 219
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Дистанция 101, Мужчины, 50m На спине

Юноши 14 - 15 лет

1. КРАВЦОВ, Дмитрий 2009 КМС ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 28.98 I 536
2. ЕРМОЛАЕВ, Никита 2009 I МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 30.59 II 456
3. ЛОМАКИН, Тимур 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 31.65 II 411
4. ГОРШНЕВ, Егор 2009 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 33.37 III 351
5. ПУСТОВЕТОВ, Станислав 2009 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 33.50 III 347
6. СРГЕЕНКОВ, Марк 2010 II СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 35.15 III 300
7. СЕРЕДЕНКО, Даниил 2010 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 35.26 III 297
8. ФЕДОРИНЕНКО, Артем 2009 1юн ГБУ СШ № 13 35.70 III 287
9. ПЯТИБРАТОВ, Дмитрий 2010 ДЮСШ 4 36.28 III 273

10. ЛЕЖИБОКОВ, Роман 2009 1юн ГБУ СШ № 13 36.38 III 271
11. КАПУСТИН, Михаил 2010 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 36.59 1юн 266
12. РОМАНКОВ, Тихон 2010 1ю СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 36.71 1юн 264
13. ГУРЕВИЧ, Марк 2009 III МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 38.72 1юн 224
14. ОБРАЗЦОВ, Дмитрий 2009 1юн ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 38.84 1юн 222
15. АВЦЫН, Ярослав 2009 1юн ГБУ СШ № 13 39.52 1юн 211
16. ВОЙТКО, Ярослав 2010 2юн ГБУ СШ № 13 39.71 1юн 208
17. ЕГОРОВ, Егор 2010 1ю СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 40.45 1юн 197
18. САМСОНОВ, Владислав 2009 III ДЮСШ 4 40.67 1юн 194
19. БОБРОВ, Артем 2010 IIIю ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 41.04 1юн 188
20. КОНДРАТОВ, Артём 2010 ЮФУ 42.37 1юн 171
21. ЕПИСКОПОСОВ, Дмитрий 2010 ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 44.87 2юн 144
22. ЛОБАНОВ, Артём 2010 ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 50.66 2юн 100
23. ГОРБУЗЕНКО, Денис 2010 ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 55.91 3юн 74
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